HIGH TEMPERATURE
HIGH PRESSURE
CONTROL VALVES
1-4470 SERIES
HIGH TEMPERATURE HIGH PRESSURE CONTROL VALVES 1-4470 SERIES
 - 2 -
HIGH TEMPERATURE HIGH PRESSURE CONTROL VALVES 1-4470 SERIES
 - 3 -

HIGH TEMPERATURE HIGH PRESSURE CONTROL VALVES 1-4470 SERIES
 - 6 -
NUMBERING SYSTEM
OPTIONS
QS Quick change Seat
QL Quick change Seat and Limiphon silencer (1-4476 only) 1 - 4 4 7 X X
        DOWNSTREAM SILENCER TYPE
      0 undefined - -
      3 without silencer
      4 disk or drilled basket type silencer
      5 HAS reactive absorption silencer
      6 Limiphon disk stack silencer
Balanced plug with pilot
HIGH TEMPERATURE HIGH PRESSURE CONTROL VALVES 1-4470 SERIES
 - 7 -
SECTIONAL DRAWINGS
Flanged Body – Bonnet connection
ANSI 150 ÷ 600
Pressure Seal – Bonnet connection
ANSI 900 ÷ 2500
 ITEM PART NAME
 1 BODY
 2 BONNET
 3 STUD
 4 NUT
 5 PLUG
 6 SEAT
 8 GASKET
 9 CAGE
 21 GASKET
 27 PACKING BOX
 ITEM PART NAME
 1 BODY
 2 BONNET
 5 PLUG
 6 SEAT
 9 CAGE
 13 SEAL RING
 16 FLANGE
 17 RETAINING RING
 19 RING NUT
 20 SPACER
 27 PACKING BOX
 34 STOP RING
 35 STUD
 36 NUT
 38 SCREW
 39 NUT
HIGH TEMPERATURE HIGH PRESSURE CONTROL VALVES 1-4470 SERIES
 - 8 -
Balanced Plug with Pilot
ANSI 150 ÷ 2500
GRF – Pure Flexible Graphite Packing
Ratings: ANSI 150 ÷ 2500
Spare parts
ITEM PART NAME STARTUP
(1)
 STRATEGIC
(2)
8 GASKET X X
13 SEAL RING X X
21 GASKET X X
50 (5+28+29+30+32+49) PLUG ASSEMBLY  X
70 (7+31) STEM+PILOT ASSEMBLY  X
255 PACKING RING X
274 INTERMEDIATE RING X
(1)
commissioning and start-up suggested spare parts
(2)
 two years suggested spare parts
 ITEM PART NAME
 5 PLUG
 7 STEM